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Semester E •rst

Subject

Comp [ng. I

Marathi I
Hindi I
Sanskrit I
Economics I

Politics I

I-IISto I

Geography I

Add Lw I

Comp. Eng. Il

Marathi Il

Hindi Il

Sanskrit Il

Economics Il

Politics Il

History Il

Geography Il

Add.Eng. Il

Admitted

316

25

311

248

169

296

27

343

323

316

25

311

248

169

296

27

F. C. W,th

Dist.

oo

Exam
Appear

248

2 40

220

18

222

114

217

248

240

220

18

222

14

217

First Class

oo

Pass

240

236

215

17

219

190

92

214

14

53

210

158

17

156

94

197

13

rail Absent Per

03

04

oo

01

03

oo

02

oo

05 98 76

99.57

01 98 17

01

02 99 54

02 98 44

02 IOO

01 99 07

oo 100

Second Semester

171

24

52

01

43

35

18

17

01

24

06

10

oo

04

04

02

03

23 66

8974

75.23

94 44

80 27

81 67

83.92

92 05

92 85

University College Result 9132 %

H. S. Class Second Pass Class Fail

oo

Class

oo 69 21

With

ATM

152

Teachers Name

Mr. M Miorvekar
Dr S Y Brahamne
Mrs V V S' Mt R.S Jorvar
Dr S.S. Thubc/V D Shinde

Mrs Kashid M

Dr P.v Kadam [ProfDr SD. Avhad

Prof Dr.H.A Rathod

Prof Dr T. B Ra deohMr Dhone N S

Mr. S DNavale (Mr. P M.Gaik„ad

[Mr K adam R K

Dr.VS Kolhe

Mr. M.M.Jorvekar

Dr.SN Brahamne

Dr.V.V.S/ Mr.R.SJorvar

Drs S. lhubeV.D Shinde

Mrs Kashid M.

Prof Dr P-V' Kadam [Prof Dr. S.D. Avhad

ProCDrTl.A Rathod

Prof Dr T. B. Rajdeo

Mr. S.D.Navale / Mr. P,M.Gmkwad

!Mr.Kadam R.K

Dr. V.S Kolhe

Absent Total

06 248

I? 'rst Ihree Student

Student Name

KHATAL KOMAL TUKARAM

GAIKWAD GAURAV SURYAJI

GOPHANE AKSHADA ANIL

SC,PA

l) 883 2 883
(1 9.83 (2 767

(1)883 2) 8.33

Grade Point

318

315

309


